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"Dessert is the last thing you taste, and the first thing you remember."

CHEESECAKE

DESSERT

- Homemade cheesecake. Smooth, creamy... you didn't know you needed it until you

tasted it.

DR. BROWNIE

- With mascarpone cream and raspberries. The universal dessert for sweet-toothed

souls.

CARROT CAKE ES MESTRAL

- Carrot cake with orange cream and lemon foam. A comforting classic, simple and

delicious.

STRAWBERRIES

- Marinated strawberries with lime. A seasonal farewell - light, vibrant, and fleeting.

BRANDY - COGNAC
Magno

Carlos llI

Suau 15 Mallorca
Carlos |

LICORES

Hierbas Tunel Semi, dry or sweet
Grappa
Limoncello
Anis Sweet or dry
Pacharan
Campari
Ramazzotti
Amazonas

Palo Tunel
Canonita
Baileys

CAFES

Espresso
Americano
Cortado

Café con leche
Cappuccino
Carajillo

INFUSIONS

LIQUEURS

CAFE

3.60
3.60
5.00
5.00

3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60

1.40
1.60
1.50
1.60
2.60
2.90

2.60

Red tea - Black tea - Green tea - Green tea with jasmine - Green tea with ginger and lemon - Forest fruits -

Chamomile

ES MESTRAL



