



"Dessert is the last thing you taste, and the first thing you remember."

## DESSERT

### CHEESECAKE

- **Homemade cheesecake.** Smooth, creamy... you didn't know you needed it until you tasted it.

### DR. BROWNIE

- **With** mascarpone cream and raspberries. The universal dessert for sweet-toothed souls.

### CARROT CAKE ES MESTRAL

- **Carrot cake** with orange cream and lemon foam. A comforting classic, simple and delicious.

### STRAWBERRIES

- **Marinated** strawberries with lime. A seasonal farewell - light, vibrant, and fleeting.

## LIQUEURS CAFÉ

### BRANDY · COGNAC

Magno	3.60
Carlos III	3.60
Suau 15 <i>Mallorca</i>	5.00
Carlos I	5.00

### LICORES

Hierbas Túnel <i>Semi, dry or sweet</i>	3.60
Grappa	3.60
Limoncello	3.60
Anís <i>Sweet or dry</i>	3.60
Pacharán	3.60
Campari	3.60
Ramazotti	3.60
Amazonas	3.60
Palo Túnel	3.60
Canonita	3.60
Baileys	3.60

### CAFÉS

Espresso	1.40
Americano	1.60
Cortado	1.50
Café con leche	1.60
Cappuccino	2.60
Carajillo	2.90

### INFUSIONS

2.60

Red tea · Black tea · Green tea · Green tea with jasmine · Green tea with ginger and lemon · Forest fruits · Chamomile